Ergebnisliste

der

Runden- und Rundenfernwettkampfe

2023/24

Rundenwettkampf:

o LG: Gauoberliga, Gauliga, A-Klasse

o LP: Gauliga, A-Klasse

e SpPi: Gauliga
Rundenfernwettkampf:

o LG: B-Klasse, C-Klasse

o LP: B-Klasse, C-Klasse

e SpPi: A-Klasse

e LG/LP: Jugend, Schiler

e
i

RWK-Obmann: Manuel Arnold




Luftgewehr Gauoberliga

Tabelle:

N~ LON A

Verein

SV Waldthurn Il
Etzgersrieth |
Heumaden |

SV Oberlind
Hubertus Eslarn Il
SV Frankenreuth |
SV Gebhardsreuth I
SV 1884 Eslarn Il

Einzelwertung:
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Wallmeyer Marie-Christin
Weil Jonas
Puhler Jonas
Deinl Sophie
Feneis Karl
Kellner Hans
Sier Pascal

Ach Christian
Bauer Ulli

Peter Katharina
Dobmeier Carina
Karl Raphael
Hanauer Johann
Sier Raphael
Beierl Christina
Baier Christoph
Zeug Luisa

Weil Franziska
Bernhard Simon
Brenner Tobias
Licha Sophie
Kraus Claudia
Kellner Julius
Distner Maria
Balk Sebastian
Hagner Karlheinz
Bauried! Karl
Mensch Jlrgen
Reindl Michael
Stahl Lisa
Wallmeyer Maximilian
Kindl Jonas

Punkie

26
24
16
14
12
10
6

Verein

SV Waldthurn i

St. Georg Etzgersrieth |
SV Waldthurn Il

SV Frankenreuth |

SV Gebhardsreuth 2

SV Oberlind Il
Loisbachtal Heumaden 1
St. Georg Etzgersrieth |
Hubertus Eslarn 2

St. Georg Etzgersrieth |
SV 1884 Eslarn 2
Hubertus Eslarn 2
Loisbachtal Heumaden 1
Loisbachtal Heumaden 1
SV Oberlind Il

SV Gebhardsreuth 2

SV Enzian Frankenreuth 1
St. Georg Etzgersrieth |
SV Gebhardsreuth 2
Hubertus Eslarn 2

SV Oberlind Il
Loisbachtal Heumaden 1
SV Oberlind Il

SV 1884 Eslarn 2
Hubertus Eslarn 2

SV Frankenreuth |

SV 1884 Eslarn 2

SV Frankenreuth |

SV 1884 Eslarn 2

SV Waldthurn 1l

SV Waldthurn 1l

SV Gebhardsreuth 2

12
14
16
18
22
24

Gesamt

4600
4534
4517
4479
4467
4458
4449
4439
4424
4418
4414
4412
4404
4404
4397
4372
4369
4351
4346
4340
4295
4291
4289
4288
4272
4224
4222
4215
4163
4152
4038
3981

Gesamt

20902
20624
20394
20257
20257
20071
19911
19827

Durchschnitt

383,3
377,8
376,4
373,3
372,3
371,5
370,8
369,9
368,7
368,2
367,8
367,7
367,0
367,0
366,4
364,3
364,1
362,6
362,2
361,7
357,9
357,6
357,4
357,3
356,0
352,0
351,8
351,3
346,9
377,5
367,1
331,8

2

1493
1473
1456
1446
1446
1433
1422
1416



Luftgewehr Gauliga

Tabelle:

aorODdA

Verein

SG Lennestrieth |

SV 1864 Waidhaus |

SG Roggenstein Il
SG Roggenstein Il
Hubertus Eslarn IlI

Einzelwertung:
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Rewitzer Hans-Jiirgen
GOsl Elias

Wazl Maria

Kellner Lena
Wurm Andreas
Lukas Julia

Seifried Marcel
Sorgenfrei Andreas
Lukas Christina
Prill Oliver

Helgert Marina
Baumgartl Stefan
Ram Elias

Messer Sonja

GOsl Hans-Peter
Kulzer Christoph
Braun Tobias
Bodensteiner Bernhard
Bojer Elias

Honing Lukas

Gosl Jonas

Punkie

12
10
6

Verein

SG Roggenstein 2
SG Roggenstein 1
Hubertus Eslarn 3
SG Lennesrieth 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus 1
SG Lennesrieth 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus 1
Hubertus Eslarn 3
SG Lennesrieth 1
SG Roggenstein 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus 1
SG Roggenstein 1
SG Roggenstein 2
SG Roggenstein 2
Hubertus Eslarn 3
SG Roggenstein 2
SG Lennesrieth 1
SG Roggenstein 1
Hubertus Eslarn 3
SG Roggenstein 1

10
10
10

Gesamt

2192
2185
2155
2144
2137
2135
2128
2114
2113
2107
2103
2098
2098
2096
2080
2071
2070
2060
1976
1631
1054

Gesamt

11151
11242
11146
11107
11067

Durchschnitt

365,3
364,2
359,2
357,3
356,2
355,8
354,7
352,3
352,2
351,2
350,5
349,7
349,7
349,3
346,7
345,2
345,0
343,3
329,3
326,2
351,3

2

1393
1405
1393
1388
1383



Luftgewehr A-Klasse

Tabelle:

PoODdN

Einzelwertung:
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Verein Punkte
SV Kaimling | 12
SG Lennestrieth Il 8
SV 1884 Eslarn 1l 2
SV Pfrentsch | 2
Name Verein

Stocker Denise
Eiberweiser Thomas
Voit Nicole

Distner Josef

Reil Franziska
Kleber Johannes
Werner Hildegard
Lukas Jakob

Beimler Johannes
Stahl Valentina
Bauried| Simon
Brenner Dominik
Kramer-Hoéreth Kerstin
Schonberger Eva
Wittmann Josef
Frischmann Florian

SV Luhetal Kaimling 1
SV Luhetal Kaimling 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1
SV 1884 Eslarn 3

SV Luhetal Kaimling 1
SG Lennesrieth 2

SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1
SG Lennesrieth 2

SG Lennesrieth 2

SG Lennesrieth 2

SV 1884 Eslarn 3

SV 1884 Eslarn 3

SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1
SV Luhetal Kaimling 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1
SV 1884 Eslarn 3

10
10

Gesamt

1517
1498
1429
1409
1396
1395
1394
1391
1390
1355
1353
1319
1302
1266
1265
1008

Gesamt

8456
8204
8048
7841

Durchschnitt

379,3
374,5
357,3
352,3
349,0
348,8
348,5
347,8
347,5
338,8
338,3
329,8
325,5
316,5
316,3
336,0

2

1409
1367
1341
1306



Luftgewehr B-Klasse

Tabelle:
Verein Punkte Gesamt
1. Lennesrieth Il 60 8247
2. Oberlind Il 48 8061
3. Heumaden Il 46 8133
4. Gebhardsreuth IlI 43 7530
5. Waldthurn 111 41 8009
6. Reichenau 37 7962
7. Hubertus Eslarn IV 35 7688
8. Waldheim I 32 7950
9. Spielberg 24 7800
10. Moosbach Il 19 7076
11. 1884 Eslarn IV 11 7456

Einzelwertung:

Name Verein Gesamt  Durchschnitt
1. Volkmer Felix Oberlind 1474 368,5
2. Balk Stefanie Gebhardsreuth 1447 361,7
2. Portner Marion Heumaden 1433 358,2
4, Lukas Franz Lennesrieth 1430 357,5
5. Karl Carolin Eslarn Hub. 1426 356,5
6. Bock Alexander Waldheim 1416 354,0
7. Kleber Monika Lennesrieth 1416 354,0
8. Zahn Nikita Waldthurn 1409 352,2
9. Stahl Paulina Lennesrieth 1407 351,7
10. Stahl Wolfgang Heumaden 1405 351,2
11. Arnold Richard Waldthurn 1400 350,0
12. Siegl Sven Gebhardsreuth 1398 349,5
13. Volkl Martin Spielberg 1393 348,2
14. Meier Manfred Oberlind 1389 347,2
15. Hettler Wolfgang Reichenau 1389 347,2
16. Stefinger Luzia Moosbach 1373 343,2
17. Zellner Thomas Waldthurn 1369 342,2
18. Kleber Julian Eslarn Hub. 1362 340,5
19. Schonberger Josef Waldheim 1359 339,7
20. Grotsch Daniel Reichenau 1359 339,7
21. Baier Reinhold Gebhardsreuth 1351 337,7
22. Messer Christian Eslarn Hub. 1337 334,2
23. Spitzner Ramona Reichenau 1336 334,0
24, Bock Martin Waldheim 1334 333,5
25. Bauriedl Josef Eslarn 1884 1334 333,5
26. Bocka Anja Lennesrieth 1328 332,0
27. Michl Ludwig Eslarn 1884 1324 331,0
28. Dewald Sabine Spielberg 1322 330,5
29. Landgraf Peter Moosbach 1312 328,0
30. Spitzner Josef Reichenau 1307 326,7



Tabelle:
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Luftgewehr C-Klasse

Verein

Waidhaus I
Dollnitz |
Frankenreuth I
Etzgersrieth Il
Pfrentsch Il
Roggenstein IlI
Heumaden Il
Waldheim Il
Tannesberg

Pleystein

Einzelwertung:
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Name

Grundler Rudolf
Bodensteiner Theresa
Grundler Martina
Gosl Jonas

Deinl Ewald

Weil Theresa
Meier Hermann
Baumler Lisa

Zeug Katharina
Bauer Helmut
Meier Elisabeth
Baumler Andreas
Hirschmann Rudolf
GOsl Theresia

Seidl Selina

Ram Alexander
Weil Christoph
Bodensteiner Sandra
Holzl Bianca
Kleber Johanna
Zielbauer Philipp

Burger-Hoffmann Melanie

Wittmann Stephan
Bock Stefanie

Ram Gabriele
Horeth Thomas
Piehler Bernhard
Weil} Lena

Zeug Johannes
Kraus Georg

Verein
Waidhaus
Dollnitz
Waidhaus
Roggenstein
Frankenreuth
Etzgersrieth
Waidhaus
Dollnitz
Frankenreuth
Frankenreuth
Waidhaus
Dollnitz
Frankenreuth
Roggenstein
Etzgersrieth
Roggenstein
Etzgersrieth
DolInitz
Pfrentsch
Pfrentsch
Heumaden
Pfrentsch
Heumaden
Waldheim
Roggenstein
Pfrentsch
Waldheim
Etzgersrieth
Frankenreuth
Heumaden

Punkte

60
52
43
41
31
29
26
23
5
4

Gesamt

1503
1502
1408
1398
1398
1387
1386
1379
1379
1376
1367
1361
1346
1334
1308
1303
1298
1286
1264
1232
1228
1222
1194
1178
1135
1093
1091
1059
990

987

Gesamt

8432
8165
7812
7604
7039
5819
603
6376

1268
1758

Durchschnitt

375,7
375,5
352,0
349,5
349,5
346,7
346,5
344,7
344,7
344,0
341,7
340,2
336,5
3335
327,0
325,7
3245
321,5
316,0
308,0
307,0
305,5
298,5
2945
283,7
273,2
272,7
353,0
330,0
246,7



Jugend A-Klasse
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Tabelle:

Verein Punkte Gesamt
Moosbach | 36 5712
Heumaden 36 5645
Hub. Eslarn 28 5387
Roggenstein 25 4510
Gebhardsreuth 21 4185
Lennesrieth 7 2251
Tannesberg 0 0
Einzelwertung:

Name Verein Gesamt  Durchschnitt
Stefinger Katharina Moosbach 1375 343,7
Kleber Beate Moosbach 1348 337,0
Seegerer Magdalena Heumaden 1334 333,5
Ram Magdalena Roggenstein 1297 324,2
Griinbauer Magdalena Heumaden 1273 318,2
Asmus Mark Eslarn Hub. 1271 317,7
Kleber Katharina Moosbach 1253 313,2
Stahl Annalena Heumaden 1252 313,0
Jakob Thommes-Jay Eslarn Hub. 1209 302,2
Ebert Fabian Eslarn Hub. 1205 301,2
Woppmann Paul Gebhardsreuth 1178 294,5
Gosl Emma Roggenstein 1176 294,0
Brenner Julian Eslarn Hub. 1143 285,7
Singer Luca Eslarn Hub. 1096 274,0
Honing Josef Eslarn Hub. 1092 273,0
Woppmann Max Gebhardsreuth 1070 267,5
Reisnecker Paul Gebhardsreuth 1009 252,2
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Tabelle:

Verein

Hub. Eslarn
SV Waldthurn
Heumaden
Waldheim

Gebhardsreuth

Roggenstein
Oberlind

Einzelwertung:

Name

Eckl Andreas
Kleber Luis

Schell Julian

Stahl Felix

Kleber Vincent
Zahradnik Leon
Stahl Franziska
Heuwind Hannes
Ludwig Simon
Grinbauer Kristina
Zelt Elias

Schaller Max
Piehler Florian
Scheibl Johannes
Voit Hanna

Gosl Paula

Bock Sophie
Zimmermann Fiona
Greiner Lorenz
Maier Philip
Reiswich Stewart
Frischholz Leonie
Zahradnik Lucas
Uschold Annalena
Bock Katrin

Punkte

Verein

Gebhardsreuth
Eslarn Hub.
Waldthurn
Waldthurn
Eslarn Hub.
Eslarn Hub.
Heumaden
Gebhardsreuth
Waldthurn
Heumaden
Eslarn Hub.
Waldheim
Waldheim
Roggenstein
Heumaden
Roggenstein
Waldheim
Heumaden
Waldthurn
Roggenstein
Oberlind
Oberlind
Eslarn Hub.
Oberlind
Waldheim

38
37
27
23
19
11
9

Schuler A-Klasse

Gesamt

671
651
633
632
608
603
603
589
572
539
537
537
536
484
470
450
448
439
438
426
426
405
363
355
302

Gesamt

2663
2642
2251
2118
2138
1570
1186

Durchschnitt

167,7
162,7
158,2
158,0
152,0
150,7
150,7
147,2
143,0
134,7
134,2
134,2
134,0
121,0
117,5
112,5
112,0
146,3
109,5
106,5
106,5
101,2
121,0
88,7

100,6
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Luftpistole Gauliga

Tabelle:

Verein

SV Dollnitz |

SV Gebhardsreuth |
SG Lennesrieth |
Hubertus Eslarn Il
Grenzland Waldheim |
SV Waidhaus |

Einzelwertung:
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Meindl Johannes
Kappl Andreas
Wittmann Christoph
Anzer Thomas
Baier Nicole

Eckl Sebastian
Hufnagl Sandro
Brenner Markus
Gabl Reiner
Baumler Andreas
Reiser Stefan
Wild Christian
Meier Hermann
Lukas Alexander
Baier Christoph
Bosl Christian
Meier Elisabeth
Schonberger Stefan
Hirnet Anton
Putzer Fabian
Federl Andreas
Wirth Tobias
Strehl Franz
Lukas Franz

Punkie

16
14
12
10
8

Verein

SV Pfreimdtal Dollnitz 1
SV Gebhardsreuth 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1
SG Lennesrieth 1

SV Gebhardsreuth 1

SV Pfreimdtal Do6llInitz 1
SG Lennesrieth 1
Hubertus Eslarn 2
Hubertus Eslarn 2

SV Pfreimdtal Do6llInitz 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1
Hubertus Eslarn 2

SV 1864 Waidhaus e.V. 1
SG Lennesrieth 1

SV Gebhardsreuth 1
Hubertus Eslarn 2

SV 1864 Waidhaus e.V. 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1
SV Gebhardsreuth 1

SV Pfreimdtal Do6llInitz 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus e.V. 1
SV 1864 Waidhaus e.V. 1
SG Lennesrieth 1

(o2 2 1

12
20

Gesamt

2922
2882
2881
2868
2847
2846
2814
2810
2765
2761
2760
2751
2749
2746
2736
2709
2703
2685
2685
2679
2664
2565
2450
1718

Gesamt

13902
13759
13850
13717
13614
12959

Durchschnitt

365,3
360,3
360,1
358,5
355,9
355,8
351,8
351,3
345,6
345,1
345,0
343,9
343,6
343,3
342,0
338,6
337,9
335,6
335,6
334,9
333,0
320,63
306,25
343,60

2

1390
1375
1385
1371
1361
1295
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Luftpistole A-Klasse

Tabelle:

Verein

SV Oberlind Il
Etzgersrieth |

SV Pfrentsch |
SV Oberlind 1l
SV Frankenreuth |
SV Waldthurn |

Einzelwertung:
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Holfelner Sebastian
Weil Christoph
Grotsch Hans
Wittmann Hans
Wittmann Josef
Ach Felix

Prasek Jan
Kellner Renate
Zeitler Josef
Spitzner Anton
Uschold Martin
Peintinger Franz
Ringholz Andreas
Fuksa Paul
Kellner Valentin
Beierl Corinna
Zellner Thomas
Eger Philipp
Bergmann Wolfgang
Werner Hildegard
Stocker Siegfried
Stahl Christian
GOtz Michael
Meier Markus

Punkie

18
12
10
10
6

Verein

SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn 1
St. Georg Etzgersrieth 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1

SV St.Thomas Oberlind 2
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1

St. Georg Etzgersrieth 1
SV Enzian Frankenreuth 1
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 2
St. Georg Etzgersrieth 1
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 2
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 3
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1

SV Enzian Frankenreuth 1
SV Enzian Frankenreuth 1
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 3
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 3
SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn 1
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 3
SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 1

SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn 1
SV Enzian Frankenreuth 1
St. Georg Etzgersrieth 1
SV St.Thomas Oberlind 2

10
10
14
16

Gesamt

2881
2879
2788
2775
2734
2733
2711
2676
2670
2663
2661
2658
2645
2638
2613
2611
2586
2579
2568
2503
2475
2425
2279
2091

Gesamt

13389
13031
13240
12897
12869
12926

Durchschnitt

360,1
359,9
3485
346,9
341,8
341,6
3389
334,5
3338
332,9
3326
332,3
330,6
329,8
326,6
326,4
3233
322,4
321,0
312,9
309,4
303,1
284,9
348,5

2

1338
1303
1324
1289
1286
1292
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Luftpistole B-Klasse

Tabelle:

Verein

Lennesrieth Il
Heumaden |
Moosbach
Heumaden Il
Waidhaus |l
Pfrentsch Il

Einzelwertung:

Name

Zielbauer Thomas
Lukas Christina
Hettler Wolfgang
Beimler Johannes
Beimler Andreas
Zielbauer Petra
Hanauer Johann
Spitzner Josef
Kraus Wolfgang
Enslein Harald
Bauer Helmut
Herrmann Dr. Karl
Lehner Marco
Gall Gerhard
Zielbauer Philipp
Grundler Rudolf
Nietsch Stefan
Kleber Thomas
Wildenauer  Franz
SuRk Erwin
Helgert Willi
Marko Norbert

Hoffmann Christof

Verein

Heumaden
Lennesrieth
Heumaden
Lennesrieth
Lennesrieth
Heumaden
Heumaden
Heumaden
Moosbach
Moosbach
Waidhaus
Pfrentsch
Heumaden
Moosbach
Heumaden
Waidhaus
Waidhaus
Heumaden
Pfrentsch
Moosbach
Waidhaus
Pfrentsch
Pfrentsch

Punkte

34
32
20
20
14
6

Gesamt

1349
1345
1338
1333
1331
1314
1299
1276
1265
1261
1251
1241
1234
1221
1208
1201
1189
1163
1156
1138
1138
992

958

Gesamt

7984
7901
7223
7223
6997
6004

Durchschnitt

337.2
336.2
334.5
333.2
332.7
328.5
324.7
319.0
316.2
315.2
312.7
310.2
308.5
305.2
302.0
300.2
297.2
290.7
289.0
284.5
284.5
248.0
239.5
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Tabelle:

Verein

Luftpistole C-Klasse

1884 Eslarn Il
Frankenreuth Il
Waldthurn i

Miesbrunn
Kaimling Il

Gebhardsreuth Il

Einzelwertung:

Name

Biermeier
Pfannenstein
Puhler
Holzl
Brandmiller
Vogl
Rewitzer
Siegl
Farber

Reil

Kals

Vogl
Hattner
Arnold
Baier
Frischholz
Federl
Zetzlmann
Wallmeyer
Vollath
Stocker
Baumler

Johannes
Matthias
Jonas
Matthias
Stefan
Michael
Hans-Jirgen
Sven
Stephan
Maximilain
Jakob
Manuela
Bruno
Manuel
Reinhold
Franz-Josef
Andreas
Paul
Maximilian
Christina
Denise
Paul

Verein

Eslarn 1884
Eslarn 1884
Waldthurn
Eslarn 1884
Gebhardsreuth
Miesbrunn
Frankenreuth
Gebhardsreuth
Kaimling
Kaimling
Frankenreuth
Miesbrunn
Eslarn 1884
Waldthurn
Gebhardsreuth
Miesbrunn
Frankenreuth
Frankenreuth
Waldthurn
Miesbrunn
Kaimling
Kaimling

Punkte

36
26
22
19
14
9

Gesamt

1383
1379
1360
1342
1314
1305
1298
1287
1285
1269
1268
1265
1263
1262
1245
1232
1206
1197
1190
1159
1138
1045

Gesamt

7927
7322
7025
7096
6408
5657

Durchschnitt

345.7
344.7
340.0
3355
328.5
326.2
324.5
321.7
321.2
317.2
317.0
316.2
315.7
315.5
311.2
308.0
301.5
299.2
297.5
289.7
284.5
261.2
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SpPi Gauliga

Tabelle:
Verein Punkte

SV 1884 Eslarn 1l 16

SV 1884 Eslarn | 12

SV Pfrentsch Il 8

SG Roggenstein 4

SV Pfrentsch Il 0
Einzelwertung:

Name Verein

Bauriedl Christoph
Kappl Andreas
Novak Peter
Putzer Fabian
Kleber Thomas

SV 1884 Eslarn 2
SV 1884 Eslarn 2
SV 1884 Eslarn 1
SV 1884 Eslarn 1
SV 1884 Eslarn 1

Bauried| Karl SV 1884 Eslarn 1
Gohl Michael SG Roggenstein 1
Holzl Stefan SV 1884 Eslarn 2

Hofmann Alexander
Peintinger Franz
Hagl Hubert
Grotsch Johannes
Beimler Josef
Peintinger Markus
Reindl Michael
Zellner Thomas
Stahl Johann

Mathy Heidi

Reindl Robert
Stocker Siegfried
Bodensteiner Ginter
Forster Franz

SV 1884 Pfrentsch 2
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 2
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 2
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 3
SG Roggenstein 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 2
SV 1884 Eslarn 2

SG Roggenstein 1
SV 1884 Eslarn 2

SV 1884 Pfrentsch 3
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 2
SG Roggenstein 1
SG Roggenstein 1
SV 1884 Pfrentsch 3

© s~ O
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Gesamt

1641
1577
1566
1564
1557
1520
1516
1508
1479
1461
1413
1409
1406
1391
1368
1268
1225
1162
1047
986
919
808

Gesamt

8213
8109
7662
7282
5965

Durchschnitt

273,5
262,8
261,0
260,7
259,5
253,3
252,7
2513
246,5
243,5
235,5
234,8
234,3
231,8
228,0
2113
245,0
193,7
261,8
197,2
229,8
202,0

2

1.026
1.013
958
910
745
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Tabelle:

Verein

Vohenstrauf3
Moosbach
Hubertus Eslarn
Pfrentsch IV

Einzelwertung:

Name

Wild Fabian
Westermann Tobias
Kick Johann

Strigl Erwin
Knechtel Glnter
Hufnagl Anton

Wild Florian
Brenner Christoph
Kraus Wolfgang
Stefinger Willi
Bauer Reinhard
Forster Thomas
Gieler Peter
Irlbacher Natalya
Karl Julian

Hufnagl Sandro
Marko Norbert
Westermann Sandra

SpPi A-Klasse

Verein

Hub. Eslarn
VohenstrauR
Pfrentsch
Moosbach
VohenstrauB
VohenstrauR
Pfrentsch
Hub. Eslarn
Moosbach
Moosbach
Moosbach
Pfrentsch
VohenstrauB
VohenstrauR
Hub. Eslarn
VohenstrauR
Pfrentsch
VohenstrauR

Punkte

20
16
15
9

Gesamt

1069
1054
1040
1016
1013
981
976
971
962
949
884
869
860
849
817
728
661
613

Gesamt

5736
5536
5474
5183

Durchschnitt

267.2
263.5
260.0
254.0
253.2
245.2
244.0
242.7
240.5
237.2
221.0
217.2
215.0
212.2
204.2
242.6
165.2
153.2



